

^{MM}^{SS}ND^B^B^P^P²
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ^{MB}^{No}³⁵⁸⁴

NH-101 Middle School Krishan Puri to

Noniya Tola **DIVISION**

Agg No - 12 SBD/2023-24

SUB-DIVISION

Cont - Taran ~~5997~~ Kumar Singh

310310042

MEASUREMENT BOOK

^{MB}^{No}³⁵⁸⁴

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Construction Road					
from NH-101 Middle School					
Kishampur To Namiya Dola.					
under M.M.G.S.Y (ABSLIS)					
NDB.					
Name of Agency - Sri Tomya Kumar					
Singh.					
Agg. No - 12 S.B.D/2023-2024					
D.O.S - 16/12/2023					
D.O.C - 15/12/2024					
Date of Measurement - 25/12/23					
① Paving and fixing					
of Working B.M. as P/Hbr					
to do etc.					
8 No. 469				3.75 No.	
				Say - 4.00 No.	
② clearing and grubbing					
of road Land - do - do					
etc.					
	1 x 15 x 30 x	3.50			= 1575.00 m ²
	1 x 15 x	3.50			= 66.50 m ²
					1641.50 m ²

Continuation = 0.164 etc.



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Record Entry					
Date of Entry				29.12.2023	
(1) providing Laying and spreading W.B.M. gr. II					
10 m etc.					
12x 30x 3.75x0.075					101.25 ³
1x 30x 3.75x4.50x0.075					9.00 ³
2x 30x 3.75x0.075					16.875
1x 22x 3.75x0.075					6.188
					133.313 ³
lit					133.234 ³

(2) construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
10-40					
etc.					
2x 15x 30x 0.625x0.175					98.44 ³
2x 19x 0.625x0.175					4.16 ³
					102.60 ³

(3) providing and Laying of R.C.C. pipe duct					
300 MM dia					
etc.					
2x 7.50					15.004
(4) providing and fixing of TYPICAL N.M.C.C. sign board					
					4 N 62

Continuation

29/12/2023
J.E.Kishan
29/12/23
J.E.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

SCH. XIV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① providing and fixing working B.M and P/pills					
wide T.H.B.P - ①					
4 NB @ Rs 2925.43/NP Rs 11702.50					
② Box cutting - excavation					
A roadway in soil					
wide T.H.B.P - ②					
58.637 ² @ Rs 186.86/7 ² - Rs 10955.00					
③ clearing and grubbing					
A road land,					
wide T.H.B.P - ①					

0.184100 @ Rs 75573.34/Ha Rs 12394.50					
④ construction of embankment with obtained material deposited from roadway cutting.					
wide T.H.B.P - ②					
35.1787 ² @ Rs 62.79/7 ² - Rs 2209.50					
⑤ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits etc.					
for least 1000M					
wide T.H.B.P - ③					
88.2224 ² @ Rs 260.88/7 ² - Rs 23015.50					

Continuation

Rs 60245.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	2	60275.00
⑥ for lead-100M.					
wide T.M.B.P-③					
352.88M ³ @ 188.10/4 ³				2	66378.00
⑦ construction of sub-grade and earthwork shoulder.					
wide T.M.B.P-⑤					
102.60M ³ @ 264.42/4 ³				2	27129.00
⑧ construction of G.S.B.					
90.2.					
wide T.M.B.P-④					

40.94M ³ @ 3099.57/4 ³				2	219883.00
⑨ providing and laying					
W.B.M. 700mm					
wide T.M.B.P-⑤					
133.23M ³ @ 4897.07/4 ³				2	652433.00
⑩ providing and laying					
R.C.C. pipe dia 300mm					
dia 300mm					
wide T.M.B.P-⑤					
15.40M @ 1191.12/4				2	17867.00
⑪ providing and fixing					
typical M.M.G.S.W					
sign boards and etc.					

Continuation

Total 1043965.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P -	P=	043965.00
			wide T.M.B.P -	(S)	
04NRB OR			15339.62/NR		61359.00
			P=		1105324.00
Less c.o.f. b/b OR					553.00
			P=		1104771.00
Add 18% G.C.T			OR		198859.00
Add 1% Labour cost			OR		11048.00
Add S.fees.			OR		15430.00
			R		1330108.00
					c/c P
					mip
					2911223
					EE

Material statement.	
① stone Metal	227.8943
② stone-chips	00.00
③ coarse sand	25.5443
④ stone-spread	31.7843
⑤ Earth	602.3443
⑥	

29/12/23
 J.E.

Continuation